C14 Two-Piece Weldable Coupler
nVent LENTON C14 Two-Piece Weldable Couplers provide a quick and easy solution for connecting reinforcing steel bar (rebar)
perpendicular to structural steel sections or plates. The coupler is internally taper threaded on one end with the other end or
exterior surface prepared for welding. The C14 Two-Piece weldable coupler materials have been optimized to facilitate simple
welding processes. Typically, the coupler and mating steel sections will not require pre- or post-heating to aid in the welding
process.
• Machined from weldable grades of steel
• J-groove chamfer reduces required weld area

Size, US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Hex Width
W
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Diameter 3
Ø3
Length
L
Bar Depth
BD Unit Weight
EL10C14N 10 mm #3 – 27 mm – 25 mm 18 mm 68 mm 18 mm 0.27 kg
EL12C14N 12 mm #4 10M 30 mm – 30 mm 24 mm 70 mm 19 mm 0.36 kg
EL14C14N 14 mm – – 30 mm – 30 mm 22 mm 77 mm 21 mm 0.39 kg
EL16C14N 16 mm #5 15M – 35 mm 40 mm 30 mm 81 mm 24 mm 0.54 kg
EL18C14N 18 mm – – – 40 mm 40 mm 29 mm 87 mm 29 mm 0.72 kg
EL20C14N 20 mm #6 20M – 45 mm 45 mm 35 mm 104 mm 35 mm 1.11 kg
EL22C14N 22 mm #7 – – 45 mm 45 mm 32 mm 109 mm 37 mm 1.13 kg
EL25C14N 25 mm #8 25M – 50 mm 50 mm 37 mm 116 mm 40 mm 1.49 kg
EL28C14N 28 mm #9 30M – 55 mm 55 mm 41 mm 122 mm 42 mm 1.90 kg
EL30C14N 30 mm – – – 60 mm 60 mm 48 mm 133 mm 52 mm 2.45 kg
EL32C14N 32 mm #10 – – 60 mm 60 mm 45 mm 131 mm 45 mm 2.40 kg
EL34C14N 34 mm – – – 70 mm 65 mm 45 mm 142 mm 55 mm 3.50 kg
EL36C14N 36 mm #11 35M – 70 mm 70 mm 41 mm 144 mm 52 mm 3.50 kg
EL38C14N 38 mm – – – 75 mm 65 mm 57 mm 148 mm 53 mm 4.32 kg
EL40C14N 40 mm – – – 75 mm 75 mm 54 mm 156 mm 57 mm 4.45 kg
Part Number Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar